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Men / 8 / Youth A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21 2 1 1* 1 4 1 

Alan Fradlin440
United Gymnastix

2.400 3.500 2.1002.8003.4003.300Diff:1 
9.2007.700 8.850 9.050 9.3009.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70012.800 11.30011.850 11.60012.25010.900Final:

Place: 8* 3 2 9* 3T 2 2 

Dmitri Gavrilyuk442
United Gymnastix

1.600 3.100 2.8002.7003.5003.300Diff:2 
8.7008.450 8.600 9.100 9.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.500 11.50011.800 10.95012.10011.750Final:

Place: 4T 11 4 3 3T 1 3 

Justin Macak499
Lakeshore Academy 

2.400 3.000 3.1002.9003.6003.700Diff:3 
8.6508.500 7.500 8.700 9.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45012.500 11.75011.600 11.30011.10012.200Final:

Place: 10T 1 6 7T 7 9 4 

Aarav Kumar532
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.200 2.1002.7003.7003.100Diff:4 
8.3008.550 8.900 8.750 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.10012.000 10.40011.450 11.00012.60011.650Final:

Place: 10T 4 10 4 2 13T 5 

Viktor Zebrov434
Palmer's Gymnastics

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.5003.300Diff:5 
7.3508.350 8.500 8.250 9.3509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95012.550 10.25011.250 11.25012.00011.650Final:

Place: 1 10 5 19 10T 5 6 

Evan Patrizio427
Hanover Gymnastics

1.600 3.200 2.8002.8002.9003.400Diff:6 
8.4009.050 8.250 8.750 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.85011.800 11.20011.550 10.70011.15012.450Final:

Place: 4T 5 19 12* 6 15 7 

Scott Fournier509
Nix Gym

1.600 3.100 2.9002.9003.3003.100Diff:7 
7.3009.100 8.650 7.450 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70012.100 10.20010.350 10.90011.95012.200Final:

Place: 12* 13 9 9T 10T 7 8 

Ryan Sperling484
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 3.100 2.9002.8003.4003.400Diff:8 
8.0008.150 7.500 8.500 8.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.40011.800 10.90011.300 10.95010.90011.550Final:

Place: 19 8T 12 1* 8 18 9 

Grayson Richter534
Gymnastics USA

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8003.3003.500Diff:9 
7.6507.500 8.100 8.300 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.900 9.85011.100 11.60011.40011.000Final:

Place: 12* 23 17 6 5 3 10 

Ivan Lupuliak498
Lakeshore Academy 

1.600 3.200 2.1002.8003.5003.400Diff:10 
9.2508.150 6.000 8.050 9.1509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70012.350 11.35010.850 11.1009.50011.550Final:

Place: 4T 24 7 12* 10T 6 11 

Tyler Lui511
Indigo Gym Center

1.600 3.400 2.8002.9003.2003.200Diff:11 
8.2009.000 6.150 8.500 8.4009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.800 11.00011.400 10.9009.35012.200Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 7 11 22* 13 21 12 

Nathan Nguyen436
Bright Raven Gym

1.600 2.900 2.6002.7003.1003.200Diff:12 
6.4009.200 8.600 8.500 8.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.55011.650 9.00011.200 10.60011.70012.400Final:

Place: 8* 19T 8 5 16T 10T 13 

Jude Wade477
Southern States

1.600 2.900 2.2002.9002.9003.300Diff:13 
8.1008.450 7.600 8.450 8.5009.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.400 10.30011.350 11.15010.20011.750Final:

Place: 7 16T 13T 9* 15 17 14 

Jimmy Sterling371
WCG

1.600 2.400 1.6002.3002.3002.800Diff:14 
8.3509.150 8.900 8.750 9.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.800 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.450 9.95011.050 10.95010.40011.950Final:

Place: 20 19T 3 7T 9 19 15 

Jonathan Myers386
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 1.6002.7002.1002.900Diff:15 
7.6508.050 8.400 8.950 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.850 9.25011.650 11.00010.20010.950Final:

Place: 3 21 13T 25 19 8 16 

Brock Strickland470
Ocean Flippers

2.200 3.100 2.1002.8002.9003.400Diff:16 
8.5008.900 6.900 8.250 8.0507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80011.150 10.60011.050 9.9009.80012.300Final:

Place: 23T 8T 16 14* 22 16 17 

Ollie Yazzetti535
EVO Gymnastics

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.1002.900Diff:17 
8.0507.700 8.300 8.800 8.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70010.800 10.15010.900 10.85011.40010.600Final:

Place: 17 25 18 14* 14 10T 18 

Sebastian Guaderrama464
Roswell Gymnastics

1.600 2.700 2.1002.8002.1003.300Diff:18 
8.2007.850 7.200 7.800 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.500 10.30010.600 10.8509.00011.150Final:

Place: 12T 15 24 24 18 10T 19 

Bryce Reedy426
John Pancott Gym

1.600 2.800 2.6002.7002.9002.900Diff:19 
7.7008.650 7.800 6.200 8.5508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25011.350 10.3008.900 10.45010.70011.550Final:

Place: 23T 22 15 22* 20 13T 20 

Kellen Barrette901
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.400 2.2002.9002.3003.100Diff:20 
8.0507.500 7.700 8.100 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.000 10.25011.000 10.6009.70010.600Final:

Place: 25 14 20 18 21 22 21 

Jacob Burrei466
Harpeth Gymnastics

1.600 3.000 2.1002.7003.5003.000Diff:21 
6.7007.500 7.300 7.500 7.9009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.95010.900 8.80010.200 10.75010.80010.500Final:

Place: 18 16T 21* 20* 24 20 22 

Connor Seliga388
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.800 1.7002.1002.2002.800Diff:22 
7.3508.250 8.500 7.900 7.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80010.650 9.05010.000 10.65010.40011.050Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 18 21T 20* 23 24 23 

Jacob Whatley481
Williamsburg

1.600 2.800 2.0002.3002.2002.900Diff:23 
6.7508.450 8.350 7.700 7.9009.050Exec:

-1.000__.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.700 7.75010.000 10.65010.25011.350Final:

Place: 22 6 25 16* 16T 23 24 

Jordan Johnson397
Prestige Gym- PA

1.600 2.700 2.2002.0003.2003.000Diff:24 
5.8507.750 8.600 6.400 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
60.20011.400 8.0507.400 10.80011.80010.750Final:

Place: 16 12 21* 16* 25 25 25 

Ben Mann425
Let It Shine Gym

1.600 2.100 1.8002.1003.0002.700Diff:25 
7.7508.500 8.000 7.900 8.1509.200Exec:

-3.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.80010.250 6.55010.000 10.80011.00011.200Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:54:09 PM

Men / 8 / Youth B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1* 2 3 3 1T 1 1 

Caleb Greenberg461
Greater Buffalo Gym

2.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.0003.200Diff:1 
8.8009.050 9.100 8.750 9.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.30012.450 11.60011.550 11.35012.10012.250Final:

Place: 8T 4T 8 1 3 4T 2 

Isa Najim452
Parkettes Gym-PA

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9003.4003.400Diff:2 
8.4508.400 8.400 8.200 8.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25012.050 10.75011.100 11.75011.80011.800Final:

Place: 8T 14 4T 7* 1T 4T 3 

Christian Sevilla400
ENeRGY Kidz

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9003.0003.100Diff:3 
8.6508.700 8.400 8.600 9.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55012.450 10.75011.500 10.95011.10011.800Final:

Place: 6 3 6 2 5 13T 4 

Eric Mayfield380
Gymnastix 

2.200 2.700 2.1002.7003.6002.800Diff:4 
7.7509.100 8.750 8.600 9.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.500 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25011.850 9.85011.300 11.50011.85011.900Final:

Place: 3 1 13T 21 16 3 5 

Benjamin Harrison471
Mills Gymnastics

2.200 2.600 2.1002.2003.7003.400Diff:5 
8.7008.700 9.200 8.500 8.5007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.100 10.80010.700 10.10012.90012.100Final:

Place: 17 10 2 5 8 15 6 

Alex Tomasula456
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.1003.200Diff:6 
7.6508.050 8.250 8.900 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.700 9.75011.600 11.15011.35011.250Final:

Place: 15 12* 1 6 11T 10T 7 

Alex Spinks516
Mich. Elite GA

1.600 2.900 2.3003.0002.9003.100Diff:7 
7.7008.350 8.250 8.650 8.4509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70011.350 10.00011.650 11.10011.15011.450Final:

Place: 14 6T 4T 24 14T 2 8T

Calen Brandon465
Harpeth Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7002.9003.100Diff:8T
8.3008.400 8.750 8.800 8.1507.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.150 11.10011.500 9.40011.65011.500Final:

Place: 7 6T 9 22 6 10T 8T

James Welch422
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 3.200 2.8002.9003.6003.200Diff:8T
7.2008.650 8.050 8.100 8.6007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.800 10.00011.000 10.00011.65011.850Final:

Place: 12 11 15T 13 7 13T 10 

Zachary Brenner360
Preston Gym Acad

1.600 3.200 1.6002.1003.0003.100Diff:10 
8.2508.650 8.600 8.450 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.750 9.85010.550 10.80011.30011.750Final:

Place: 1* 9 22 4 24 6 11 

Alexander Stewart486
Foothills Gym

2.200 2.400 2.1002.5002.9003.200Diff:11 
8.4509.050 8.550 7.200 7.6509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.050 10.5509.700 11.25011.45012.250Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 12* 15T 12 9T 8T 12 

Isaac Gutovitz469
Ocean Flippers

1.600 3.100 2.1002.8002.9003.100Diff:12 
8.0507.650 8.250 7.750 8.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.400 10.15010.550 10.85011.15010.750Final:

Place: 8T 8 19T 7* 17 20 13 

J.W. Cole394
All American Flames

1.600 2.700 1.7002.2002.9003.200Diff:13 
7.5508.600 8.600 7.950 8.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.050 9.25010.150 10.95011.50011.800Final:

Place: 18T 21 7 18 11T 7 14 

Shalin Tyagi361
Preston Gym Acad

1.600 3.000 2.8002.7002.1003.000Diff:14 
7.5508.150 7.750 8.450 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00011.350 10.35011.150 10.4509.55011.150Final:

Place: 20* 20 11* 7* 9T 10T 15 

Corey Vartanian504
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 1.7002.9002.3003.100Diff:15 
8.3007.950 7.600 7.950 8.5009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.400 10.00010.850 10.9509.60011.050Final:

Place: 20* 18 11* 7* 23 8T 16 

Luca Magnanimi502
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 2.3002.9003.1003.100Diff:16 
7.8507.950 7.500 7.950 7.2509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.150 10.15010.850 10.95010.60011.050Final:

Place: 5 22 13T 14* 19 18* 17 

Eli Lusk424
Let It Shine Gym

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.2002.900Diff:17 
7.2009.050 7.350 8.600 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95010.900 9.40010.700 10.7509.25011.950Final:

Place: 18T 17 17 17 20 17 18 

Tobin Tise411
Zenith Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 1.7002.9003.1003.200Diff:18 
7.8507.950 7.550 7.500 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.550 9.55010.400 10.60010.65011.150Final:

Place: 8T 23 18 14* 14T 21 19T

CT Katula413
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.0003.300Diff:19T
7.1008.500 8.500 8.200 8.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.150 8.70010.300 10.7509.20011.800Final:

Place: 16 16 23* 20 22 16 19T

Logan Corley448
Electric City Gym

1.800 2.600 2.1002.8002.3003.500Diff:19T
7.5007.850 8.750 6.800 7.7508.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90010.350 9.6009.600 10.25010.75011.350Final:

Place: 13 15 23* 23 4 23 21 

Jersey Brief401
St.Charles Gym 

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8002.9002.700Diff:21 
5.8508.850 7.900 6.800 9.0007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70011.900 8.0509.600 9.80010.80011.550Final:

Place: 4 19 21 16 13 24 22 

Jackson Hodges537
GymTek Academy

1.600 2.600 1.5002.1003.1003.100Diff:22 
7.4508.900 6.850 7.650 8.6009.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55011.200 7.9509.750 10.7009.95012.000Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 24 24 19T 11 21 18* 23 

Zemer Sachs503
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 2.2002.8002.3003.100Diff:23 
7.2007.450 7.150 7.350 7.5009.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.400 9.40010.150 10.9009.15010.550Final:

Place: 22 25 25 19 18 22 24 

Renzo Bergskaug435
Gymnastics Village

1.600 2.700 2.7002.8002.1002.700Diff:24 
5.8508.150 4.850 6.650 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.90011.000 8.5509.450 10.4005.65010.850Final:

Place: 25 4T 10 25 25 25 25 

PH,R-Declan Shapin501
Lakeshore Academy 

0.000 0.000 0.0003.6003.6000.000Diff:25 
0.0000.000 8.200 7.350 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.7500.000 0.00010.950 0.00011.8000.000Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3T 4 2 5* 1 9 1 

Michelangelo Morgan443
United Gymnastix

2.200 3.200 2.8002.7003.6003.200Diff:1 
7.7009.050 8.350 9.150 9.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.40012.600 10.50011.850 11.25011.95012.250Final:

Place: 7* 3 16 1T 7* 3 2 

Cameron Chemerys372
Apollo Gym- VA

2.400 3.100 3.0002.7003.3003.500Diff:2 
8.0008.400 8.700 8.050 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15011.950 11.00010.750 11.55012.00011.900Final:

Place: 5T 9 1 5T 16 4 3 

Damian Andrusyshyn432
Yellow Jackets Gym

2.400 3.000 2.1003.1003.4003.300Diff:3 
8.8008.700 8.150 9.150 8.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.00011.050 10.90012.250 11.25011.55012.000Final:

Place: 1 5 3T 12* 10 7 4 

Alejandro Eduardo Sanchez415
Orlando Metro Gym

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.2003.600Diff:4 
8.5508.950 8.550 8.550 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.850 10.65011.250 10.90011.75012.550Final:

Place: 5T 13 5 12T 2 10 5 

Ace Sandusky505
Infinity Gym Academy

2.400 3.200 2.8003.1003.5003.400Diff:5 
7.3008.600 7.800 8.100 9.2508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95012.450 10.10011.200 10.90011.30012.000Final:

Place: 2 1 20T 1T 19 6 6 

Niko Stefanov444
United Gymnastix

2.200 3.000 2.1002.8003.2003.700Diff:6 
8.6008.650 8.950 7.600 7.7009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85010.700 10.70010.400 11.55012.15012.350Final:

Place: 3T 2 9T 22 23 1 7 

Kai Cadavid Murakami553
Sportsplex Gym- MD

2.200 3.100 2.3002.8003.6003.500Diff:7 
9.1008.750 8.500 8.250 7.1008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.25010.200 11.40011.050 10.25012.10012.250Final:

Place: 20 6 14T 15 4 8 8 

Teo Chou490
Gymland- Arena Gym

1.600 2.900 2.3002.9003.4003.300Diff:8 
8.3007.650 8.300 7.900 9.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95012.050 10.60010.800 10.85011.70010.950Final:

Place: 22T 7 9T 9 20 5 9 

Joseph Chapman453
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.1002.7003.0003.000Diff:9 
8.7507.700 8.650 8.350 7.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00010.650 10.85011.050 11.10011.65010.700Final:

Place: 15T 10T 6 20* 11 18 10 

Patrick Sinclair521
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.900 2.2003.1003.4003.200Diff:10 
7.0008.300 8.100 8.050 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.800 9.20011.150 10.50011.50011.500Final:

Place: 12 15T 18T 4 13 16 11 

Hoyt Miller530
Ace Gymnastics- PA

2.200 3.200 2.2002.9002.8003.300Diff:11 
7.2008.450 8.300 7.650 8.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.450 9.40010.550 11.35011.10011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 19 18T 16 7* 11 12 

Jayden Larson496
Gym Force Gym

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8002.3003.100Diff:12 
7.8508.750 8.300 7.750 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.950 10.05010.550 10.75010.30011.850Final:

Place: 7* 20T 7T 3 5T 21* 13 

Phillip Larson483
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 3.200 2.1002.8003.1003.500Diff:13 
6.6008.400 7.000 8.300 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25012.000 8.70011.100 11.45010.10011.900Final:

Place: 17 24 13 8 5T 12 14 

August Gamauf365
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 3.100 2.1002.7003.1003.100Diff:14 
7.8508.350 6.150 8.150 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70012.000 9.95010.850 11.2009.25011.450Final:

Place: 18 12 17 20* 9 23 15 

LJ Hansen358
Lga

1.600 3.200 2.9002.7003.0002.800Diff:15 
5.7008.550 8.450 7.900 8.7008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.900 8.60010.600 10.50011.45011.350Final:

Place: 9T 17 23T 24 12 14T 16 

Matteo Paddock398
GC2 Gymnastics

2.400 3.000 2.9003.1003.1003.400Diff:16 
6.5508.450 7.800 7.250 8.7007.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20011.700 9.45010.350 9.95010.90011.850Final:

Place: 13 23 3T 23 3 20 17 

Carson Green366
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 2.900 2.2002.1002.7003.000Diff:17 
6.5508.700 7.000 9.150 9.3008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80012.200 8.75011.250 10.2009.70011.700Final:

Place: 15T 20T 11 17* 17 13 18 

Austin French550
Spartan

1.600 3.200 2.2002.8003.2003.100Diff:18 
7.3008.400 6.900 8.200 7.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.000 9.50011.000 10.65010.10011.500Final:

Place: 22T 14 20* 10 18 14T 19 

Airin Rash525
CGA

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.9002.900Diff:19 
7.8507.800 8.250 8.300 8.2009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55010.800 9.45010.400 11.05011.15010.700Final:

Place: 21 10T 12 12* 24 19 20 

Anderson Card450
Parkettes Gym-PA

1.600 2.400 2.0003.0003.5003.200Diff:20 
8.1008.000 8.000 7.950 7.7509.300Exec:

-1.000-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50010.150 9.10010.950 10.90011.50010.900Final:

Place: 9T 18 23T 11 21 24 21 

Phillip Domack399
ENeRGY Kidz

1.600 2.800 1.1002.2002.1003.000Diff:21 
7.3508.850 8.750 8.150 7.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.600 8.45010.350 10.95010.55011.850Final:

Place: 14 8 25 5* 25 21* 22 

Alex Claiborne479
Premier Gym Academy

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.9003.500Diff:22 
6.6008.050 8.700 7.350 7.2009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.8509.300 8.7009.450 11.25011.60011.550Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 24 22 14T 17* 15 25 23 

Brady Mitchell519
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.700 1.4002.7003.1002.900Diff:23 
8.2007.400 6.800 8.100 8.4009.050Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35011.100 7.60010.800 10.6509.90010.300Final:

Place: 19 25 20* 17* 14 17 24 

Connor Tran389
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.0002.800Diff:24 
7.6508.450 6.600 8.300 8.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00011.150 9.25010.400 10.6507.30011.250Final:

Place: 25 15T 7T 25 22 2 25 

Keller Dugan373
Apollo Gym- VA

0.000 3.100 2.8002.1002.7000.000Diff:25 
8.2500.000 8.700 9.000 7.1500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
43.50010.250 11.05011.100 0.00011.1000.000Final:
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Place: 12T 1* 1 12 1 6 1 

Abdelrahim Teffahi507
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 3.100 2.2002.7003.7003.000Diff:1 
8.6008.550 9.150 9.050 9.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75012.800 10.80011.750 11.00012.85011.550Final:

Place: 8T 7 4T 5 6T 1 2 

Evan Headley547
AAG - IL

2.400 3.100 2.9002.2004.1003.200Diff:2 
8.8008.600 7.850 9.000 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.90012.000 11.70011.200 11.25011.95011.800Final:

Place: 7 6 3 9T 3 14T 3 

Mason Smith370
WCG

1.600 3.200 2.9002.8003.0003.000Diff:3 
7.1008.850 9.100 8.600 9.0509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75012.250 10.00011.400 11.15012.10011.850Final:

Place: 22 10 17 1 11T 2* 4 

Brennan Prohaska362
Integrity Gym 

3.600 3.400 3.0003.2004.0003.900Diff:4 
8.5506.900 7.500 7.200 8.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55011.650 11.55010.400 12.65011.50010.800Final:

Place: 10 4T 6 17 9 4 5 

Jaxon Rapper387
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7003.3003.200Diff:5 
8.8008.500 8.850 8.450 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.50011.750 10.90011.150 10.85012.15011.700Final:

Place: 2T 16T 4T 4 8 7* 6 

Brayden Wilhelm463
Greater Buffalo Gym

2.200 2.800 2.2002.1002.2003.400Diff:6 
8.5008.650 8.600 9.100 9.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.80011.950 10.70011.200 11.40010.50012.050Final:

Place: 18T 9 15 22T 6T 2* 7 

Cameron Lewis510
Aerial East

1.600 3.000 3.0002.9003.1003.100Diff:7 
8.5508.300 8.450 7.700 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.70012.000 11.55010.600 10.60011.55011.400Final:

Place: 1 1* 2 25 22 20 8 

Owen Brady531
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.100 2.1002.7003.7003.400Diff:8 
7.4009.150 9.150 8.750 7.6007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.700 9.50011.450 10.15012.85012.550Final:

Place: 16T 4T 7 6* 14 14T 9 

Luke Sykora437
Bright Raven Gym

2.200 2.800 2.7002.8003.4003.300Diff:9 
7.3008.150 8.750 8.250 8.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00011.150 10.00011.050 11.20012.15011.450Final:

Place: 11 15 8 20T 4 9 10 

Wesley Levin404
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 3.000 2.1002.8002.9003.200Diff:10 
8.4508.400 7.800 8.200 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75012.200 10.55011.000 10.70010.70011.600Final:

Place: 2T 21 11T 13* 2 5 11 

Niko Dumitrascu497
Lakeshore Academy 

1.600 3.400 2.9002.8003.1003.300Diff:11 
7.9508.750 6.000 8.050 9.1009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30012.500 10.85010.850 10.9509.10012.050Final:
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Place: 23 3 9T 18 16T 12 12 

Breccan Lepkowski385
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7003.4003.100Diff:12 
8.2007.550 8.850 8.200 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85010.950 10.30010.900 10.80012.25010.650Final:

Place: 2T 8 18T 3 16T 22 13 

Landen Moody449
Electric City Gym

2.400 2.800 2.3002.8003.1003.200Diff:13 
6.9508.850 8.550 7.550 8.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75010.950 9.25010.350 11.50011.65012.050Final:

Place: 8T 14 13T 16 11T 21 14 

Joaquin Martinez369
WCG

2.400 3.000 2.8002.9002.9002.900Diff:14 
6.5508.900 7.900 7.800 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.20011.650 9.35010.700 10.90010.80011.800Final:

Place: 12T 18 9T 20T 15 11 15 

Druv Wickremasingha551
Spartan

1.600 3.000 2.9003.0003.5003.300Diff:15 
7.5008.350 6.800 7.900 8.0009.100Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.000 10.40010.900 10.70010.30011.550Final:

Place: 20 11 11T 19 23T 14T 16 

Brady Yasbin445
United Gymnastix

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.1003.300Diff:16 
7.8007.750 8.200 8.150 7.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.650 10.00010.850 10.75011.30011.050Final:

Place: 14T 12 13T 6* 21 23 17 

Kyson Brown-Cobb487
Charleston Twisters

2.200 3.000 1.7002.1003.0002.800Diff:17 
7.4508.700 8.250 8.600 7.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.750 9.15010.700 11.20011.25011.500Final:

Place: 18T 19 21 24 5 13 18 

Jaiden Thomas459
PBG

1.600 3.000 2.1002.8003.2003.000Diff:18 
8.1508.400 6.950 7.250 9.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.45012.150 10.25010.050 10.45010.15011.400Final:

Place: 2T 20 18T 9T 19 10 19 

Jonathan Jordan549
Axcelerate

2.000 2.900 2.1002.1003.1003.500Diff:19 
8.4008.550 6.400 8.250 7.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40010.850 10.50010.350 11.1509.50012.050Final:

Place: 6 24 16 6* 13 14T 20 

Elijah Halford482
Wimbleton Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.1002.8002.0003.200Diff:20 
7.9008.750 7.600 7.650 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.550 10.00010.450 11.2008.60011.950Final:

Place: 14T 13 20 13* 10 25 21 

Evan Jiang412
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.900 1.2002.8002.7003.000Diff:21 
6.5008.500 8.150 7.350 8.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.700 7.70010.150 10.95010.85011.500Final:

Place: 16T 23 23 11 20 7* 22 

Jacksen Corey429
High Point Gym Acad

3.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2003.100Diff:22 
8.5008.350 6.900 7.600 8.6008.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
62.65010.800 10.7009.800 11.1008.80011.450Final:
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Place: 21 22 24 13T 23T 18 23 

Adam Spelda522
Premier Gym- NJ

2.200 3.000 2.1002.4002.1003.400Diff:23 
7.7507.450 8.100 7.350 7.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95010.650 9.8509.750 10.9508.90010.850Final:

Place: 24T 16T 22 22T 25 19 24 

Wyatt Ingersoll384
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:24 
8.0008.200 8.700 7.750 7.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.4009.550 9.6009.850 10.60010.50010.300Final:

Place: 24T 25 25 2 16T 24 25 

Jayden Davies554
Sportsplex Gym- MD

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9002.9003.300Diff:25 
6.7007.000 5.500 6.700 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.950 8.7009.600 11.5508.40010.300Final:
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